

TOWN OF LANCASTER, MASSACHUSETTS

APPLICATION FOR OUTDOOR HYDRONICS HEATER PERMIT

Effective October 9, 2008, the Lancaster Board of Health voted to institute the requirement of a permit for the installation of any <u>new</u> **Outdoor Hydronic Heaters** in the Town of Lancaster.

Permitting will ensure that the unit and installation are in compliance with all local and state Building Codes, Zoning By-Laws, Fire Prevention Regulations, and state Board of Health Regulation 310 CMR 7.26(50)-(54) Outdoor Hydronic Heaters.

Outdoor Hydronic Heater Information

Location Applicant	must also submit a Site Plan showing the placement of the Outdoor Hydronic Heater
Manufacture	·
Model Name	Serial Number
<u>Responsible</u>	Parties Information
Applicant	
Owner (if dif	ferent)
Owner's Add	ress
Email	Telephone
Applicant Sig	gnature
Board of Hea The Board of	application, Site Plan, and \$15.00 application fee (check made payable to the <i>Lancaste alth</i>) to Lancaster Board of Health, 695 Main Street, Suite 6, Lancaster, MA 01523. If Health will issue a Permit to Operate (fee of \$50.00) after inspection and writte the applicable authorities.
OFFICE USE ONLY	Application Fee: \$15.00 Received Date Permit Issued Permit # Date Permit Denied Reason